Column?2
Merchant Details

Columnl
Department

TRADE PAINTS

TRADE PAINTS

TRADE PAINTS

TRADE PAINTS

SHBC PARKING

ROSE CAR PARK
WWW.EUREKADIRECT.CO.
Amazon UK Marketplace

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

HALFORDS 0731
MARKS & SPENCER
TRAINLINE.COM
TRAINLINE.COM

Operational Services
Chief Executive

Chief Executive group
Chief Executive

WWW.NIGHTSPACE.CO.UK
STORMFRONT EPSOM
MARKS & SPENCER

Chief Executive
Chief Executive
Chief Executive
Community and Wellbeing GOVINDA STORES
Community and Wellbeing GOVINDA STORES
Community and Wellbeing GOVINDA STORES

Community and Wellbeing GOVINDA STORES
Financial services HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

Chief Executive SURREY SPORTS PARK LIN

Chief Executive SURREY SPORTS PARK LIN

Chief Executive SURREY SPORTS PARK LIN

Column3

11/06/2015
25/06/2015
30/06/2015
30/06/2015
04/06/2015
30/06/2015
12/06/2015
03/07/2015

11/06/2015
05/06/2015
16/06/2015
16/06/2015
18/06/2015
18/06/2015
25/06/2015
10/06/2015
17/06/2015
25/06/2015

01/07/2015
05/06/2015

22/06/2015

22/06/2015

22/06/2015

Column4
Payment Date Net Trans value Purpose of spend

Column5

76.73 paint
228.1 paint
75.79 paint
84.56 paint

2 Milk

4.2 Parking at meeting
244.56 First Aid items
5.93 Pencils for Parks project

158.97 Batteries for electric fence
10.95 Mtg refreshments
138.21 Fare to conference
106.08 Fare to conference
Accommodation for
369 conference
30 Mobile equipment
10.05 Mtg refreshments
Shopping service/meals on
440.25 wheels
Shopping service/meals on
178.28 wheels
Shopping service/meals on
133.99 wheels
Shopping service/meals on
192.46 wheels
609 court fees

Surrey Youth Games
17.05 refreshments

Surrey Youth Games
8.25 refreshments

Surrey Youth Games
2.95 refreshments

Merchant Categories

Glass, Paint, and Wallpaper Stores
Glass, Paint, and Wallpaper Stores
Glass, Paint, and Wallpaper Stores
Glass, Paint, and Wallpaper Stores
Automobile Parking Lots and Garages
Classified)

Equipment and Supplies

Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores

Bicycle Shops — Sales and Service
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
Passenger Railways

Passenger Railways

Reservation Services (not elsewhere
classified)

Defined)

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Fines

Membership Clubs (Sports, Recreation,
Athletic), Country Clubs, and Private Golf
Courses

Membership Clubs (Sports, Recreation,
Athletic), Country Clubs, and Private Golf
Courses

Membership Clubs (Sports, Recreation,
Athletic), Country Clubs, and Private Golf
Courses



Department

Operational Services
Venues and Facilities

Operational Services

Chief Executive group
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Customer Services &
Customer Services &
Customer Services &
Customer Services &
Customer Services &
Customer Services &
Customer Services &
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities

Venues and Facilities
ICT

Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities

Operational Services

Merchant Details

NHBS LTD
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT

CHESSINGTON GARDEN CI

FINANCIAL TIMES LT
Amazon UK Marketplace
NCP LIMITED

JS ONLINE GROCERY

ALDI

JEWSON 3619

TESCO STORE 2833
WICKES

ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LT

Busir WAITROSE 104
Busir ARGOS LTD

Busir WAITROSE 104
Busir WAITROSE 104
Busir WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
Busir WAITROSE 104
Busir WAITROSE 104

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
POST OFFICE COUNTER

MAILCHIMP
WWW.MAPLIN.CO.UK
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
ASDA SUPERSTORE
ASDA SUPERSTORE
TURKISH FOOD EXPRESS
LIDL UK

ASDA SUPERSTORE
ASDA SUPERSTORE
ASDA SUPERSTORE

GARDEN SOLUTIONS

19/06/2015
02/07/2015

02/07/2015

04/06/2015
17/06/2015
24/06/2015
03/07/2015
24/06/2015
11/06/2015
19/06/2015
15/06/2015
01/07/2015
05/06/2015
10/06/2015
15/06/2015
22/06/2015
22/06/2015
24/06/2015
29/06/2015
12/06/2015
03/07/2015

03/07/2015
18/06/2015
05/06/2015
09/06/2015
16/06/2015
17/06/2015
22/06/2015
29/06/2015
30/06/2015
02/07/2015

04/06/2015

Payment Date Net Trans value Purpose of spend

Small mammal scales,
228.99 batteries
4.25 Lampholder, forks

14.99 Mealworms for traps

223.08 Subscription
4.35 Battery for Blackberry
24.2 Parking at conference
110.4 THall refreshments
37.56 Food for anniversary
19.07 Lime
117.52 Tea, coffee, cleaning
8.07 Fleece pegs
19.98 Fox repel
1.48 milk
9.49 Bluetooth adaptor
1.48 milk
5.59 milk sugar and teabags
5.45 Velcro
1.48 milk
5.99 milk sugar and teabags
6.5 Sign hooks

6.45 Brochure CD to Frontline

89.32 Subscription
39.99 Apple converter
13.75 servery food
13.91 Provisions
48.81 Provisions
10.56 Provisions
33.67 Provisions
9.86 Provisions
13.51 Provisions
22.34 Provisions

103.78 Strimmer head/handle

Merchant Categories

Book Stores
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Nurseries — Lawn and Garden Supply Store
Direct Marketing — Catalog and Catalog and
Retail Merchant

Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Automobile Parking Lots and Garages
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Hardware Stores

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Discount Stores

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Household Appliance Stores

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Household Appliance Stores

Postal Services — Government Only

Business Services, Not Elsewhere Classified
Electronic Sales

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Nurseries — Lawn and Garden Supply Store



Department

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

Chief Executive group
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities

Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Operational Services
Operational Services

Merchant Details

SAINSBURYS PETROL
SCREWFIX DIRECT
SAINSBURY'S S/IMKT
ASPLI SAFETY EQUIP

MAJESTIC HOTEL
COMBINED PRECISION
COMBINED PRECISION
WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

WWW.OFCOM.ORG.UK
COMBINED PRECISION
SACAT MARKS & SPENCER
WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
SACAT MARKS & SPENCER
SACAT MARKS & SPENCER
MARKS & SPENCER
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
SACAT MARKS & SPENCER
Am zon Svcs Europe,SAR
Am zon Svcs Europe,SAR

Legal & Democratic Servict SAINSBURYS S/MKTS

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
Amazon UK Marketplace

EE LIMITED 4437

SAFETY MEDIA INET

Legal & Democratic ServiceJS ONLINE GROCERY

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

CONTEGO SAFETY SOLUTI
Amazon UK Marketplace
MAKRO SELF SERVICE CR(

08/06/2015
08/06/2015
08/06/2015
09/06/2015

03/07/2015
04/06/2015
10/06/2015
19/06/2015

24/06/2015
29/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
10/06/2015
17/06/2015
22/06/2015
25/06/2015
30/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
08/06/2015
09/06/2015
09/06/2015
10/06/2015
10/06/2015

11/06/2015

12/06/2015
16/06/2015

24/06/2015
26/06/2015
29/06/2015

Payment Date Net Trans value Purpose of spend

16.27 Fuel
7.98 2 stroke oil
21.95 Volunteers refreshments
150.34 Boots/waders

Accommodation for
465 conference
245.69 Radio mic headsets
98.14 Plugs & audio connectors
4.25 Lampholder, forks

135 Radio mic licence
170.65 Fans, video cables
2.58 milk
3.1 Donation bucket
2.58 milk
2.58 milk
2.58 milk
9.2 DVD for stewards training
12.29 Food for stewards training
29.98 Market clips
30.56 Spring clamps
13.3 Tea, coffee
56.8 Trousers
5.56 Spring Clamp
29.98 Market clips
213.44 Work Boots

50 Top Up

459 Signs
199.5 Tea, coffee

622.92 Vests/gloves
224.97 Safety boots
203.76 Tuck shop supplies

Merchant Categories

Service Stations (' with or without ancillary
services)

Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Lodging — Hotels, Motels, Resorts, Central
Reservation Services (not elsewhere
classified)

Electrical Parts and Equipment

Electrical Parts and Equipment
Household Appliance Stores

Accounting, Auditing, and Bookkeeping
Services

Electrical Parts and Equipment

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Household Appliance Stores

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Book Stores

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Book Stores

Book Stores

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Book Stores

Book Stores

Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Telecommunications Equipment including
telephone sales

Motion Pictures and Video Tape Production
and Distribution

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
Construction Materials, Not Elsewhere
Classified

Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Wholesale Clubs



Department Merchant Details

Operational Services Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
Legal & Democratic ServiceJS ONLINE GROCERY

Operational Services Amazon UK Retall
Legal & Democratic ServiceJS ONLINE GROCERY

BP EWELL CONNECT
SCREWFIX DIRECT

Venues and Facilities
Operational Services

ICT SCREWFIX DIRECT
Operational Services STAR SIGNS

ICT SCREWFIX DIRECT
ICT SCREWFIX DIRECT

Operational Services TAM LEISURE NEW MALDEI
Housing & Environmental S NEW SOUTHERN RAILW
Housing & Environmental S NEW SOUTHERN RAILW

Venues and Facilities PRINCESS ALICE HOS
Venues and Facilities NEW SOUTHERN RAILW
Housing & Environmental S WWW.COMAPRETHEMANA
Housing & Environmental S WWW.COMAPRETHEMANA

MARKS & SPENCER
BUDGENS
TFL CC/LEZ CHARGE

Chief Executive
Chief Executive
Chief Executive

Chief Executive SAINSBURY'S S/MKT

Chief Executive MARKS & SPENCER

Chief Executive SAINSBURYS PETROL

PAYPAL *SALES

Am zon Svcs Europe,SAR
FARM FENCING LTD
SCREWFIX DIRECT
SCREWFIX DIRECT
JEWSON 3619

Chief Executive

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

30/06/2015
01/07/2015

01/07/2015
02/07/2015

02/07/2015
05/06/2015
10/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
12/06/2015
17/06/2015
10/06/2015
11/06/2015

15/06/2015
24/06/2015
02/07/2015
03/07/2015

04/06/2015
04/06/2015
11/06/2015

19/06/2015

22/06/2015

22/06/2015

24/06/2015
04/06/2015
08/06/2015
08/06/2015
08/06/2015
15/06/2015

Payment Date Net Trans value Purpose of spend

37.86 Chalk board
180 Tea, coffee etc

25.66 Chalk markers
91 Milk etc

2.63 Milk
3.99 Propane gas aerosol
39.99 Apple converter
15.3 Work wear
39.99 Apple converter
39.99 Apple converter
28 Bradley j/wheel
10.2 Train tkt
8.4 Train tkt

135 Radio mic licence
9.2 DVD for stewards training
60.2 Van & man removals
63.83 Van & man removals

13.6 Groceries for Civic Service
3.36 Water for Civic Service
11.5 Congestion charge

29.5 groceries - armed forces day
Groceries for Armed Forces
3 day

5.17 groceries - armed forces day

125 Chantilly gift
36.44 Brackets
281.9 Knee rail posts
3.6 Task day supplies
15.8 Strip pack/wire
25.76 Concrete fence posts

Merchant Categories

Book Stores
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Service Stations (' with or without ancillary
services)

Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing
Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Tent and Awning Shops

Passenger Railways

Passenger Railways

Charitable and Social Service Organizations
Passenger Railways

Automobile Associations

Automobile Associations

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
Toll and Bridge Fees

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
Service Stations ( with or without ancillary
services)

Professional Services ( Not Elsewhere
Defined)

Book Stores

Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Lumber and Building Materials Stores



Department

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Community and Wellbeing

Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities

Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities

Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities

Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities
Venues and Facilities

ICT

ICT

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Merchant Details

TRADE PAINTS

AW CHAMPION LTD
WICKES
SCREWFIX DIRECT
SCREWFIX DIRECT
HALFORDS 0731

WWW.OFFICEFURNITUREC
WWW.NISBETS.COM

Amazon UK Retalil
Amazon UK Retail
Amazon UK Retalil
Amazon UK Retail

Amazon UK Retail
WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

EE LIMITED 4437
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS

TESCO PFS 2485
Amazon UK Marketplace
WICKES
MAPLIN-192-EPSOM

APPLE ONLINE STORE GBF
MAPLIN-192-EPSOM
WICKES

SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
TRADE PAINTS

TRADE PAINTS

TRADE PAINTS

CITY PETRLM 264

19/06/2015
26/06/2015
01/07/2015
01/07/2015
03/07/2015
08/06/2015

01/07/2015
01/07/2015

03/07/2015

03/07/2015

03/07/2015

03/07/2015

03/07/2015
10/06/2015

10/06/2015
11/06/2015

25/06/2015
25/06/2015
26/06/2015
26/06/2015

12/06/2015
18/06/2015
04/06/2015
04/06/2015
09/06/2015
09/06/2015
10/06/2015

22/06/2015

Payment Date Net Trans value Purpose of spend

11.33 Wood stain

75.81 Plywood sheets

41.15 Shovel/gloves etc
163 Anchor systems for bins
7.98 2 stroke oil

39.94 Sims, tread guage

74.4 Desktop screens
25.18 Thermometer

25.43 Wellbeing equipment
25.43 Wellbeing equipment
25.43 Wellbeing equipment
25.43 Wellbeing equipment

25.43 Wellbeing equipment
15 Bins

20 Wifi top up
1 milk

1 milk
86.8 Projector screen
50.69 lronmongery
37.99 Display cabinet wiring

249 Annual developer subscription
29.99 HDMI video cable
11.98 Brushes
3.6 Task day supplies
107.77 Gate repairs
134.62 Gate repairs
33.83 Gate repairs

25.1 Fuel for generator

Merchant Categories

Glass, Paint, and Wallpaper Stores
Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Bicycle Shops — Sales and Service

Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply
Stores

Direct Marketing — Catalog Merchant

Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified
Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified
Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified
Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified

Direct Marketing — Not Elsewhere Classified
Household Appliance Stores

Telecommunications Equipment including
telephone sales

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Service Stations ( with or without ancillary
services)

Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Stores
Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Electronic Sales

Electronic Sales

Electronic Sales

Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

Glass, Paint, and Wallpaper Stores
Glass, Paint, and Wallpaper Stores
Glass, Paint, and Wallpaper Stores

Service Stations ( with or without ancillary
services)



Department

Operational Services
Operational Services

Merchant Details

SCREWFIX DIRECT
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR

Legal & Democratic ServiceJS ONLINE GROCERY

Chief Executive

Chief Executive
Chief Executive
Chief Executive
Chief Executive

Chief Executive
Chief Executive
Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Chief Executive

Operational Services

Operational Services

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

THE REFECTORY
COFFEE REPUBLIC
CP PLUS LIMITED
Q-PARK LTD

FRESH CHOICES
STARBUCKS
HALFORDS 0731

WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
PULLINGERS STATIONERS
PULLINGERS STATIONERS
PULLINGERS STATIONERS

PULLINGERS STATIONERS

25/06/2015
02/07/2015
03/07/2015
05/06/2015

22/06/2015
24/06/2015
24/06/2015
24/06/2015

29/06/2015
03/07/2015
05/06/2015

10/06/2015
01/07/2015
18/06/2015

19/06/2015

22/06/2015

22/06/2015

03/07/2015

Payment Date Net Trans value Purpose of spend

43.92 Cutters
63.85 Boots
91 Milk etc
3.5 Labels for robes
Subsistence for event in
5.75 Guildford
4.14 Subsistence for even
6.8 CPk charges
16 CPk charges

8.9 Subsistence for event
5.29 Subsistence for event
8 Steering wheel cover

202.5 Vehicle Tax
37.5 Remote key fobs
18.33 Keyrings

32.79 Card
30 Mobile equipment
-8.48 Refund

48.4 Card

Merchant Categories

Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Book Stores

Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
Household Appliance Stores

Eating places and Restaurants

Eating places and Restaurants

Automobile Parking Lots and Garages
Automobile Parking Lots and Garages
Misc. Food Stores — Convenience Stores
and Specialty Markets

Fast Food Restaurants

Bicycle Shops — Sales and Service
Government Services ( Not Elsewhere
Classified)

Book Stores

Book Stores

Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply
Stores

Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply
Stores

Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply
Stores

Stationery Stores, Office and School Supply
Stores



